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Direction
Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke — Wilhelmshaven 
Jadeweserport

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke

Wilhelmshaven Nahestraße

Wilhelmshaven Küstenmuseum Allerstraße

Wilhelmshaven Pauline-Ahlsdorff-Haus

Wilhelmshaven ZOB/Bahnhof

Wilhelmshaven Börsenplatz

Wilhelmshaven Spar & BAU/Grenzstraße

Wilhelmshaven Wohnstift am Rathaus

Wilhelmshaven Rathaus

Wilhelmshaven Edo-Wiemken-Straße

Wilhelmshaven Neuengrodener Weg

Wilhelmshaven Robodesweg

Wilhelmshaven Tom-Brok-Straße

Wilhelmshaven IGS/Am Wiesenhof

Wilhelmshaven Feldmark

Wilhelmshaven Weidenstraße

Wilhelmshaven Klinikum/Jadehochschule

Wilhelmshaven Maadebogen Nord

Wilhelmshaven Coldewei

Wilhelmshaven Klein Ramina/Elisabethschule

Wilhelmshaven Salzastraße

Route schedule
Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke — Wilhelmshaven 
Jadeweserport

Monday —

Tuesday 10:19-11:19

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 10:19-12:19

Sunday 12:24-16:24

Route info

Direction: Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Wilhelmshaven Posener-/Ecke Preußenstraße

Wilhelmshaven Albrechtstraße

Wilhelmshaven Möwenstraße

Wilhelmshaven Voslapp Süd

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport



Direction
Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Pacific One — Wil-
helmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke

28 stops

Open route schedule

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Pacific One

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Nordfrost

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Imperial

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport

Wilhelmshaven Voslapp Süd

Wilhelmshaven Möwenstraße

Wilhelmshaven Albrechtstraße

Wilhelmshaven Posener-/Ecke Preußenstraße

Wilhelmshaven Salzastraße

Wilhelmshaven Klein Ramina/Elisabethschule

Wilhelmshaven Coldewei

Wilhelmshaven Maadebogen Nord

Wilhelmshaven Klinikum/Jadehochschule

Wilhelmshaven Weidenstraße

Wilhelmshaven Feldmark

Wilhelmshaven IGS/Am Wiesenhof

Wilhelmshaven Tom-Brok-Straße

Wilhelmshaven Robodesweg

Wilhelmshaven Neuengrodener Weg

Wilhelmshaven Edo-Wiemken-Straße

Wilhelmshaven Rathaus

Wilhelmshaven Wohnstift am Rathaus

Wilhelmshaven Spar & BAU/Grenzstraße

Wilhelmshaven Börsenplatz

Route schedule
Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Pacific One — Wil-
helmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke

Monday 05:43-23:50

Tuesday 05:39-20:08

Wednesday —

Thursday 05:43-23:50

Friday 05:43-23:50

Saturday 05:39-23:01

Sunday 08:53-23:02

Route info

Direction: Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Pacific One

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Wilhelmshaven ZOB/Bahnhof

Wilhelmshaven Ärztezentrum Ebertstraße

Wilhelmshaven Marinearsenal Ebertstraße

Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke



Direction
Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke — Wilhelmshaven 
Jadeweserport Imperial

29 stops

Open route schedule

Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke

Wilhelmshaven Nahestraße

Wilhelmshaven Küstenmuseum Allerstraße

Wilhelmshaven Pauline-Ahlsdorff-Haus

Wilhelmshaven ZOB/Bahnhof

Wilhelmshaven Börsenplatz

Wilhelmshaven Spar & BAU/Grenzstraße

Wilhelmshaven Wohnstift am Rathaus

Wilhelmshaven Rathaus

Wilhelmshaven Edo-Wiemken-Straße

Wilhelmshaven Neuengrodener Weg

Wilhelmshaven Robodesweg

Wilhelmshaven Tom-Brok-Straße

Wilhelmshaven IGS/Am Wiesenhof

Wilhelmshaven Feldmark

Wilhelmshaven Weidenstraße

Wilhelmshaven Klinikum/Jadehochschule

Wilhelmshaven Maadebogen Nord

Wilhelmshaven Coldewei

Wilhelmshaven Klein Ramina/Elisabethschule

Wilhelmshaven Salzastraße

Wilhelmshaven Posener-/Ecke Preußenstraße

Wilhelmshaven Albrechtstraße

Wilhelmshaven Möwenstraße

Route schedule
Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke — Wilhelmshaven 
Jadeweserport Imperial

Monday 04:57-22:56

Tuesday 04:57-19:54

Wednesday —

Thursday 04:57-22:56

Friday 04:57-22:56

Saturday 04:57-22:31

Sunday 09:24-22:31

Route info

Direction: Wilhelmshaven Kaiser-Wilhelm-Brücke

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Wilhelmshaven Voslapp Süd

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Pacific One

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Nordfrost

Wilhelmshaven Jadeweserport Imperial

6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wilhelmshaven

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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